
1/24 

 

  
 

Stezzano, 21 August 2023  

 
 

DISCLOSURE REGARDING PURCHASE OF TREASURY SHARES 
 
 
As part of the share buyback program authorized by the Shareholders’ Meeting held on 20 April 2023, 
and following the announcement dated 31 July 2023, Brembo has purchased on the regulated market 
Euronext Milan 342,000 of the Company ordinary shares (equal to 0.1024% of the share capital), in the 
period between 14 and 18 August 2023, at a weighted average price per share of EUR 12.908, for a 
total amount of EUR 4,414,522.84.  
 
 
 
The breakdown on a daily basis of the purchase of  Brembo ordinary shares is as follow while the details 
of the transactions carried out in the period are reported in the attachment. 
 
 

 Date 
Number of shares 

purchased 
Average price 
per share (€) 

 

Purchase Price (€) 

14 August 2023  85,000  12.808  1,088,678.30 

16 August 2023  85.000  12.946  1,100,440.60 

17 August 2023  86.000  12.880  1,107,692.04 

18 August 2023  86.000  12.997  1,117,711.90 

 Total   342.000   12.908  4,414,522.84 

 
 
Following the above mentioned acquisitions and taking into account treasure shares already held, 
Brembo currently holds 10,664,557 treasure shares, equal to 3,194% of its share capital,  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   

For further information:  Laura Panseri – Head of Investor Relations Brembo SpA 
Tel, +39 035 6052145  @: laura_panseri@brembo,it  

 
Roberto Cattaneo – Chief Communication Officer Brembo SpA 

    Tel, +39 035 6052347  @: roberto_cattaneo@brembo,it  
   

Daniele Zibetti – Corporate Media Relations Brembo SpA 
    Tel, +39 035 6053138  @: daniele_zibetti@brembo,it 
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ATTACHMENT 
 

TRANSACTION DETAILS  
  

Execution 
Date 
(dd/mm/yy) 

Execution 
time 

Quantity Price (Euro) 

 
14/08/2023 15:00:01 102 12,66  

14/08/2023 15:08:38 1000 12,68  

14/08/2023 15:24:40 75 12,69  

14/08/2023 15:25:40 29 12,69  

14/08/2023 15:29:42 1000 12,69  

14/08/2023 15:29:42 250 12,69  

14/08/2023 15:29:42 43 12,69  

14/08/2023 15:29:42 224 12,69  

14/08/2023 15:29:42 94 12,69  

14/08/2023 15:29:42 123 12,69  

14/08/2023 15:29:42 164 12,69  

14/08/2023 15:29:42 323 12,69  

14/08/2023 15:29:42 200 12,69  

14/08/2023 15:29:43 210 12,69  

14/08/2023 15:29:53 501 12,71  

14/08/2023 15:29:53 229 12,71  

14/08/2023 15:29:53 480 12,71  

14/08/2023 15:29:53 250 12,71  

14/08/2023 15:29:53 480 12,71  

14/08/2023 15:29:53 480 12,71  

14/08/2023 15:29:53 250 12,71  

14/08/2023 15:29:53 480 12,71  

14/08/2023 15:29:53 480 12,71  

14/08/2023 15:31:37 108 12,71  

14/08/2023 15:31:37 162 12,71  

14/08/2023 15:31:37 250 12,71  

14/08/2023 15:31:37 480 12,71  

14/08/2023 15:35:26 4 12,7  

14/08/2023 15:35:26 250 12,7  

14/08/2023 15:35:26 420 12,7  

14/08/2023 15:35:26 121 12,7  

14/08/2023 15:35:26 93 12,7  

14/08/2023 15:40:18 230 12,69  

14/08/2023 15:43:07 510 12,7  

14/08/2023 15:43:07 255 12,7  
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14/08/2023 15:43:07 235 12,7  

14/08/2023 15:43:18 196 12,7  

14/08/2023 15:43:18 105 12,7  

14/08/2023 15:43:18 270 12,7  

14/08/2023 15:47:22 541 12,69  

14/08/2023 15:47:22 209 12,69  

14/08/2023 15:47:22 250 12,69  

14/08/2023 15:47:24 128 12,68  

14/08/2023 15:47:24 119 12,68  

14/08/2023 15:47:24 124 12,68  

14/08/2023 15:47:24 128 12,68  

14/08/2023 16:12:56 750 12,7  

14/08/2023 16:12:56 250 12,7  

14/08/2023 16:12:56 250 12,7  

14/08/2023 16:12:56 250 12,7  

14/08/2023 16:12:56 95 12,7  

14/08/2023 16:12:56 106 12,7  

14/08/2023 16:12:56 196 12,7  

14/08/2023 16:16:58 114 12,7  

14/08/2023 16:16:59 922 12,7  

14/08/2023 16:19:52 1 12,7  

14/08/2023 16:21:58 350 12,7  

14/08/2023 16:22:50 41 12,7  

14/08/2023 16:30:02 416 12,7  

14/08/2023 16:30:02 122 12,7  

14/08/2023 16:30:02 104 12,7  

14/08/2023 16:30:02 106 12,7  

14/08/2023 16:30:32 401 12,7  

14/08/2023 16:32:59 143 12,71  

14/08/2023 16:32:59 337 12,71  

14/08/2023 16:32:59 480 12,71  

14/08/2023 16:32:59 107 12,71  

14/08/2023 16:33:00 480 12,71  

14/08/2023 16:33:00 480 12,71  

14/08/2023 16:33:00 480 12,71  

14/08/2023 16:33:00 480 12,71  

14/08/2023 16:33:00 480 12,71  

14/08/2023 16:33:06 753 12,71  

14/08/2023 16:33:06 231 12,71  

14/08/2023 16:33:06 478 12,71  

14/08/2023 16:33:06 480 12,71  

14/08/2023 16:36:16 6 12,71  

14/08/2023 16:36:19 147 12,75  

14/08/2023 16:36:24 32 12,76  

14/08/2023 16:36:48 354 12,77  
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14/08/2023 16:36:48 128 12,77  

14/08/2023 16:36:48 130 12,77  

14/08/2023 16:36:48 140 12,77  

14/08/2023 16:37:09 380 12,77  

14/08/2023 16:37:09 113 12,77  

14/08/2023 16:37:09 250 12,77  

14/08/2023 16:37:52 118 12,77  

14/08/2023 16:37:52 250 12,77  

14/08/2023 16:37:52 104 12,77  

14/08/2023 16:38:34 303 12,78  

14/08/2023 16:38:34 165 12,78  

14/08/2023 16:38:34 110 12,78  

14/08/2023 16:38:34 114 12,78  

14/08/2023 16:38:34 139 12,78  

14/08/2023 16:39:15 496 12,77  

14/08/2023 16:46:47 298 12,78  

14/08/2023 16:46:47 130 12,78  

14/08/2023 16:48:27 119 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:27 250 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:27 123 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:27 346 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:28 250 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:28 1000 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:28 796 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:28 954 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:28 1000 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:28 1000 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:28 424 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:28 250 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:28 250 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:28 250 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:28 712 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:28 339 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:28 117 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:28 116 12,79  

14/08/2023 16:48:30 91 12,8  

14/08/2023 16:48:30 107 12,8  

14/08/2023 16:48:30 19 12,8  

14/08/2023 16:49:49 269 12,81  

14/08/2023 16:49:49 675 12,81  

14/08/2023 16:49:52 46 12,82  

14/08/2023 16:49:52 250 12,82  

14/08/2023 16:49:52 118 12,82  

14/08/2023 16:49:52 35 12,82  

14/08/2023 16:49:52 190 12,82  
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14/08/2023 16:54:40 250 12,83  

14/08/2023 16:56:47 113 12,84  

14/08/2023 16:56:48 111 12,84  

14/08/2023 16:56:48 110 12,84  

14/08/2023 16:57:41 120 12,85  

14/08/2023 16:57:41 250 12,85  

14/08/2023 16:57:41 877 12,85  

14/08/2023 16:58:27 250 12,86  

14/08/2023 16:58:27 389 12,86  

14/08/2023 16:58:28 236 12,86  

14/08/2023 16:58:28 110 12,86  

14/08/2023 16:58:28 1203 12,86  

14/08/2023 16:58:28 639 12,86  

14/08/2023 16:58:28 111 12,86  

14/08/2023 16:58:28 690 12,86  

14/08/2023 16:58:31 816 12,87  

14/08/2023 16:58:31 268 12,87  

14/08/2023 16:58:31 1440 12,87  

14/08/2023 16:58:32 250 12,88  

14/08/2023 16:58:33 129 12,88  

14/08/2023 16:58:40 83 12,88  

14/08/2023 16:58:58 833 12,88  

14/08/2023 16:58:58 163 12,88  

14/08/2023 16:58:58 49 12,88  

14/08/2023 16:59:03 888 12,88  

14/08/2023 16:59:03 344 12,88  

14/08/2023 16:59:03 1278 12,88  

14/08/2023 16:59:03 1278 12,88  

14/08/2023 16:59:03 736 12,88  

14/08/2023 16:59:03 5486 12,88  

14/08/2023 17:02:50 154 12,85  

14/08/2023 17:02:57 707 12,85  

14/08/2023 17:02:57 127 12,85  

14/08/2023 17:02:57 797 12,85  

14/08/2023 17:02:57 386 12,85  

14/08/2023 17:02:57 2344 12,85  

14/08/2023 17:06:11 410 12,85  

14/08/2023 17:06:29 707 12,85  

14/08/2023 17:06:29 746 12,85  

14/08/2023 17:06:29 380 12,85  

14/08/2023 17:06:29 818 12,85  

14/08/2023 17:11:47 95 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:11:47 74 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:11:47 300 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:11:47 1877 12,86  
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14/08/2023 17:11:54 114 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:11:54 110 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:11:54 154 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:11:54 100 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:12:15 20 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:12:16 31 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:12:16 676 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:12:16 366 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:12:16 361 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:12:16 365 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:12:16 85 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:12:16 462 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:12:16 154 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:15:07 149 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:15:07 111 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:15:07 1000 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:15:07 171 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:15:07 239 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:15:08 21 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:15:08 110 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:15:08 398 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:15:08 860 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:15:42 359 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:15:42 90 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:16:03 474 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:16:22 247 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:16:47 15 12,87  

14/08/2023 17:16:47 110 12,87  

14/08/2023 17:16:47 420 12,87  

14/08/2023 17:16:47 140 12,87  

14/08/2023 17:17:02 856 12,87  

14/08/2023 17:18:09 247 12,85  

14/08/2023 17:18:09 482 12,85  

14/08/2023 17:18:22 114 12,85  

14/08/2023 17:18:27 1000 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:18:28 250 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:18:28 250 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:18:29 383 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:18:29 514 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:18:29 103 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:19:03 91 12,87  

14/08/2023 17:19:04 621 12,87  

14/08/2023 17:19:47 25 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:20:29 110 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:21:21 247 12,86  
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14/08/2023 17:22:09 247 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:22:09 166 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:22:22 132 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:22:31 247 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:22:31 2569 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:22:31 2350 12,86  

14/08/2023 17:22:31 121 12,86  

16/08/2023 13:02:18 850 12,82  

16/08/2023 13:07:05 1 12,81  

16/08/2023 13:22:14 96 12,82  

16/08/2023 13:22:14 754 12,82  

16/08/2023 13:22:14 364 12,82  

16/08/2023 13:22:14 60 12,82  

16/08/2023 13:22:14 98 12,82  

16/08/2023 13:28:20 68 12,85  

16/08/2023 13:28:20 199 12,85  

16/08/2023 13:42:52 699 12,86  

16/08/2023 13:42:52 151 12,86  

16/08/2023 13:45:30 101 12,86  

16/08/2023 13:48:17 731 12,86  

16/08/2023 13:48:17 119 12,86  

16/08/2023 13:48:18 250 12,86  

16/08/2023 13:49:01 250 12,86  

16/08/2023 13:49:01 600 12,86  

16/08/2023 13:49:02 250 12,86  

16/08/2023 13:54:41 1 12,86  

16/08/2023 13:56:31 139 12,87  

16/08/2023 13:56:40 310 12,88  

16/08/2023 13:56:40 229 12,88  

16/08/2023 13:56:42 1 12,88  

16/08/2023 13:56:46 758 12,89  

16/08/2023 13:56:46 92 12,89  

16/08/2023 13:56:46 850 12,89  

16/08/2023 13:56:47 400 12,89  

16/08/2023 13:56:47 200 12,89  

16/08/2023 13:56:47 250 12,89  

16/08/2023 13:56:47 433 12,89  

16/08/2023 13:56:47 30 12,89  

16/08/2023 13:56:47 74 12,89  

16/08/2023 13:56:47 357 12,89  

16/08/2023 13:56:47 419 12,89  

16/08/2023 13:56:47 408 12,89  

16/08/2023 13:56:47 442 12,89  

16/08/2023 13:57:58 850 12,9  

16/08/2023 14:01:41 39 12,91  
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16/08/2023 14:01:52 2 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:01:57 500 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:09:08 850 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:09:57 850 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:11:17 55 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:14:48 271 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:15:21 15 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:18:49 1 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:19:48 1 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:21:10 4 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:22:07 818 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:22:10 4 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:27:58 231 12,92  

16/08/2023 14:27:58 619 12,92  

16/08/2023 14:27:58 107 12,92  

16/08/2023 14:27:58 382 12,92  

16/08/2023 14:27:58 360 12,92  

16/08/2023 14:28:14 757 12,93  

16/08/2023 14:28:14 93 12,93  

16/08/2023 14:29:32 850 12,93  

16/08/2023 14:33:18 850 12,93  

16/08/2023 14:35:42 304 12,93  

16/08/2023 14:35:42 546 12,93  

16/08/2023 14:37:58 54 12,92  

16/08/2023 14:39:07 339 12,92  

16/08/2023 14:39:07 511 12,92  

16/08/2023 14:44:35 143 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:44:35 155 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:44:35 244 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:46:53 250 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:46:53 500 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:56:02 14 12,91  

16/08/2023 14:57:38 82 12,92  

16/08/2023 15:07:13 850 12,92  

16/08/2023 15:07:13 267 12,92  

16/08/2023 15:07:15 164 12,92  

16/08/2023 15:09:34 316 12,93  

16/08/2023 15:09:34 534 12,93  

16/08/2023 15:09:34 182 12,93  

16/08/2023 15:09:34 668 12,93  

16/08/2023 15:09:34 120 12,93  

16/08/2023 15:09:34 235 12,93  

16/08/2023 15:09:34 320 12,93  

16/08/2023 15:09:34 281 12,93  

16/08/2023 15:09:34 14 12,93  
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16/08/2023 15:09:34 1 12,93  

16/08/2023 15:09:34 116 12,93  

16/08/2023 15:09:36 369 12,93  

16/08/2023 15:09:36 410 12,93  

16/08/2023 15:09:36 71 12,93  

16/08/2023 15:13:00 250 12,93  

16/08/2023 15:14:38 335 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:14:38 270 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:14:38 245 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:14:38 246 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:14:54 350 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:14:54 250 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:14:54 250 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:18:00 850 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:21:04 850 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:24:03 285 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:24:03 565 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:27:01 411 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:27:01 397 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:30:13 164 12,93  

16/08/2023 15:31:07 559 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:31:07 41 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:31:07 250 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:33:09 120 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:33:33 275 12,95  

16/08/2023 15:33:33 110 12,95  

16/08/2023 15:33:33 75 12,95  

16/08/2023 15:33:33 390 12,95  

16/08/2023 15:34:58 850 12,94  

16/08/2023 15:39:56 237 12,95  

16/08/2023 15:39:56 613 12,95  

16/08/2023 15:41:50 850 12,95  

16/08/2023 15:41:51 250 12,95  

16/08/2023 15:45:16 28 12,95  

16/08/2023 15:45:16 149 12,95  

16/08/2023 15:45:16 363 12,95  

16/08/2023 15:45:16 126 12,95  

16/08/2023 15:45:16 13 12,95  

16/08/2023 15:45:16 15 12,95  

16/08/2023 15:50:49 250 12,96  

16/08/2023 15:50:49 270 12,96  

16/08/2023 15:50:49 104 12,96  

16/08/2023 15:50:50 123 12,97  

16/08/2023 15:50:50 280 12,97  

16/08/2023 15:50:51 10 12,97  
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16/08/2023 15:50:51 122 12,97  

16/08/2023 15:50:58 578 12,97  

16/08/2023 15:50:58 272 12,97  

16/08/2023 15:53:30 127 12,97  

16/08/2023 15:53:30 723 12,97  

16/08/2023 15:56:14 34 12,98  

16/08/2023 15:56:14 816 12,98  

16/08/2023 15:58:24 3 12,98  

16/08/2023 15:58:24 847 12,98  

16/08/2023 15:59:11 250 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:01:31 12 13  

16/08/2023 16:01:31 20 13  

16/08/2023 16:01:31 300 13  

16/08/2023 16:01:31 370 13  

16/08/2023 16:01:31 148 13  

16/08/2023 16:03:52 850 13,01  

16/08/2023 16:06:00 850 13  

16/08/2023 16:06:00 250 13  

16/08/2023 16:06:00 600 13  

16/08/2023 16:08:40 75 12,97  

16/08/2023 16:09:23 106 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:09:23 744 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:13:15 250 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:13:15 230 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:14:29 815 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:14:29 35 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:14:59 173 12,95  

16/08/2023 16:14:59 677 12,95  

16/08/2023 16:23:46 44 12,95  

16/08/2023 16:23:46 123 12,95  

16/08/2023 16:24:17 471 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:24:17 850 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:24:17 126 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:24:18 383 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:24:20 587 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:24:20 263 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:25:58 557 12,97  

16/08/2023 16:25:58 293 12,97  

16/08/2023 16:27:58 850 12,97  

16/08/2023 16:30:02 463 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:30:02 123 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:30:02 150 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:30:02 114 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:31:59 112 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:31:59 250 12,98  
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16/08/2023 16:31:59 134 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:33:08 601 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:33:08 249 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:33:10 100 12,97  

16/08/2023 16:35:18 250 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:35:18 106 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:36:08 146 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:41:02 850 12,99  

16/08/2023 16:41:02 850 12,99  

16/08/2023 16:41:02 850 12,99  

16/08/2023 16:42:03 122 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:45:46 850 12,99  

16/08/2023 16:45:46 850 12,99  

16/08/2023 16:46:46 850 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:47:58 145 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:48:16 88 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:48:28 495 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:48:28 138 12,98  

16/08/2023 16:50:38 38 12,97  

16/08/2023 16:50:38 812 12,97  

16/08/2023 16:50:43 4 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:51:35 135 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:51:35 120 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:51:35 497 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:51:35 13 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:53:09 380 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:53:56 360 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:54:40 11 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:54:41 162 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:54:41 674 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:54:41 11 12,96  

16/08/2023 16:56:24 9 12,97  

16/08/2023 16:58:43 113 12,97  

16/08/2023 17:01:19 430 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:01:19 144 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:01:19 146 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:01:19 108 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:01:19 19 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:01:19 713 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:01:19 13 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:01:46 113 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:03:17 250 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:03:17 120 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:03:23 120 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:03:57 168 12,98  



12/24 

 

16/08/2023 17:04:18 850 12,99  

16/08/2023 17:04:18 850 12,99  

16/08/2023 17:04:39 850 12,99  

16/08/2023 17:06:32 193 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:06:32 657 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:07:57 62 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:07:57 430 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:07:57 358 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:10:34 354 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:10:34 430 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:10:34 66 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:11:10 68 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:11:10 99 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:11:10 117 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:11:10 200 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:11:10 366 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:12:44 10 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:12:44 425 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:12:44 218 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:12:44 197 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:14:17 364 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:14:17 74 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:15:32 850 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:16:38 74 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:16:38 121 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:16:38 655 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:18:11 251 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:18:11 112 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:18:11 150 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:18:11 218 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:18:11 119 12,98  

16/08/2023 17:20:25 850 12,97  

16/08/2023 17:20:36 446 12,97  

16/08/2023 17:20:36 404 12,97  

16/08/2023 17:21:03 850 12,96  

16/08/2023 17:24:14 136 12,96  

16/08/2023 17:24:14 218 12,96  

16/08/2023 17:24:14 496 12,96  

16/08/2023 17:25:43 218 12,96  

16/08/2023 17:25:43 144 12,96  

16/08/2023 17:27:17 234 12,95  

16/08/2023 17:27:26 250 12,96  

16/08/2023 17:27:26 400 12,96  

16/08/2023 17:27:26 192 12,96  

16/08/2023 17:28:13 218 12,96  



13/24 

 

16/08/2023 17:28:36 502 12,96  

16/08/2023 17:28:36 241 12,97  

16/08/2023 17:29:01 218 12,97  

16/08/2023 17:29:01 82 12,97  

16/08/2023 17:35:25 48 12,92  

17/08/2023 14:00:02 371 12,86  

17/08/2023 14:03:18 1000 12,86  

17/08/2023 14:05:31 1000 12,86  

17/08/2023 14:25:30 355 12,87  

17/08/2023 14:25:30 645 12,87  

17/08/2023 14:25:30 361 12,86  

17/08/2023 14:25:35 995 12,86  

17/08/2023 14:28:01 11 12,86  

17/08/2023 14:29:30 1000 12,86  

17/08/2023 14:29:30 1000 12,86  

17/08/2023 14:29:43 47 12,86  

17/08/2023 14:30:11 543 12,86  

17/08/2023 14:30:11 457 12,86  

17/08/2023 14:32:07 252 12,86  

17/08/2023 14:33:50 402 12,86  

17/08/2023 14:36:35 384 12,86  

17/08/2023 14:42:13 1000 12,86  

17/08/2023 14:42:13 1000 12,86  

17/08/2023 14:54:26 11 12,86  

17/08/2023 15:04:08 1000 12,86  

17/08/2023 15:08:12 871 12,86  

17/08/2023 15:17:03 95 12,86  

17/08/2023 15:18:48 43 12,86  

17/08/2023 15:19:21 1000 12,86  

17/08/2023 15:24:26 20 12,86  

17/08/2023 15:31:34 820 12,86  

17/08/2023 15:32:06 29 12,86  

17/08/2023 15:32:22 400 12,86  

17/08/2023 15:32:32 49 12,86  

17/08/2023 15:32:45 165 12,86  

17/08/2023 15:33:58 167 12,86  

17/08/2023 15:35:15 664 12,86  

17/08/2023 15:35:19 10 12,86  

17/08/2023 15:43:58 833 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:43:58 167 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:43:58 250 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:43:58 250 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:43:58 411 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:43:58 250 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:43:58 345 12,87  



14/24 

 

17/08/2023 15:44:23 409 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:46:01 974 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:46:01 26 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:46:12 309 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:46:12 691 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:46:20 26 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:46:26 77 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:51:05 21 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:51:10 409 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:51:10 87 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:51:10 504 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:51:12 343 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:51:12 321 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:51:12 250 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:51:12 86 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:51:13 250 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:51:44 174 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:54:25 3 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:54:40 105 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:54:40 303 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:54:40 592 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:54:40 276 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:54:40 266 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:54:40 306 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:54:43 75 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:55:04 147 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:57:45 8 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:58:10 62 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:58:32 708 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:58:32 252 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:59:13 396 12,87  

17/08/2023 15:59:46 422 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:01:33 1000 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:02:22 100 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:04:30 349 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:06:36 462 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:06:36 538 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:06:36 200 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:06:36 250 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:06:36 291 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:06:36 274 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:06:36 3 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:06:36 432 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:06:36 108 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:06:36 139 12,87  



15/24 

 

17/08/2023 16:06:37 274 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:06:37 264 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:06:37 156 12,86  

17/08/2023 16:06:43 75 12,86  

17/08/2023 16:06:44 144 12,86  

17/08/2023 16:07:59 105 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:07:59 292 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:08:00 168 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:08:58 1000 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:08:58 336 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:08:58 359 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:08:58 250 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:08:59 55 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:08:59 55 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:08:59 195 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:08:59 250 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:08:59 26 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:09:01 1000 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:09:01 399 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:09:03 406 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:10:24 300 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:12:45 1000 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:12:45 155 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:16:15 345 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:16:15 250 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:16:15 405 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:16:15 250 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:16:15 289 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:16:15 250 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:16:15 340 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:16:15 163 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:16:15 257 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:16:17 1000 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:16:17 250 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:16:17 36 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:16:19 10 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:16:19 220 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:16:20 1000 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:17:30 883 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:17:30 117 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:19:00 1000 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:21:05 119 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:21:14 11 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:21:17 13 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:25:18 345 12,89  



16/24 

 

17/08/2023 16:25:18 178 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:25:18 320 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:25:18 157 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:25:18 17 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:25:18 1000 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:25:19 259 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:25:42 122 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:25:42 390 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:25:42 213 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:27:06 379 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:27:50 115 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:28:04 1000 12,89  

17/08/2023 16:29:26 949 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:31:45 388 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:31:45 114 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:31:45 156 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:32:58 235 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:32:58 249 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:33:51 321 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:34:26 112 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:34:26 355 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:35:17 559 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:35:17 441 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:37:07 89 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:37:07 231 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:37:07 143 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:37:07 402 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:37:07 135 12,88  

17/08/2023 16:37:47 465 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:37:47 535 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:40:44 81 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:40:44 404 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:40:44 265 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:40:44 250 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:46:03 348 12,86  

17/08/2023 16:51:44 1000 12,87  

17/08/2023 16:59:58 133 12,87  

17/08/2023 17:01:20 126 12,88  

17/08/2023 17:01:20 356 12,88  

17/08/2023 17:01:20 231 12,88  

17/08/2023 17:01:20 287 12,88  

17/08/2023 17:01:20 108 12,88  

17/08/2023 17:01:20 163 12,88  

17/08/2023 17:01:20 284 12,88  

17/08/2023 17:01:20 304 12,88  



17/24 

 

17/08/2023 17:01:20 421 12,88  

17/08/2023 17:01:20 427 12,88  

17/08/2023 17:01:20 58 12,88  

17/08/2023 17:01:20 74 12,88  

17/08/2023 17:01:20 20 12,88  

17/08/2023 17:04:01 111 12,88  

17/08/2023 17:05:39 216 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:05:39 277 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:05:39 167 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:05:39 231 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:05:39 109 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:05:39 192 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:05:39 440 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:05:39 368 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:05:40 108 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:05:40 13 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:05:40 61 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:05:40 600 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:10:48 122 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:10:48 878 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:10:48 418 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:10:48 423 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:10:48 334 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:13:48 391 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:16:12 341 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:17:18 3 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:17:51 683 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:18:03 252 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:18:03 66 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:18:24 111 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:18:58 136 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:18:58 118 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:18:59 226 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 300 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 700 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 82 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 450 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 268 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 200 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 135 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 85 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 34 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 353 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 110 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 283 12,9  



18/24 

 

17/08/2023 17:19:04 130 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 108 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 46 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 89 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 46 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 346 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 50 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 401 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 68 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 216 12,91  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 50 12,91  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 430 12,91  

17/08/2023 17:19:04 304 12,91  

17/08/2023 17:19:05 415 12,91  

17/08/2023 17:19:05 274 12,91  

17/08/2023 17:19:05 108 12,91  

17/08/2023 17:19:05 48 12,92  

17/08/2023 17:19:05 430 12,92  

17/08/2023 17:19:05 200 12,92  

17/08/2023 17:19:05 322 12,92  

17/08/2023 17:19:05 1000 12,92  

17/08/2023 17:19:05 385 12,92  

17/08/2023 17:19:05 615 12,92  

17/08/2023 17:19:05 24 12,92  

17/08/2023 17:19:05 36 12,92  

17/08/2023 17:19:05 250 12,91  

17/08/2023 17:19:05 405 12,92  

17/08/2023 17:19:05 250 12,92  

17/08/2023 17:19:52 91 12,91  

17/08/2023 17:19:52 48 12,91  

17/08/2023 17:20:02 66 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:20:10 750 12,91  

17/08/2023 17:20:10 250 12,91  

17/08/2023 17:20:13 880 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:21:44 95 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:23:00 616 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:23:00 129 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:23:00 277 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:23:00 320 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:23:00 403 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:25:30 2 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:25:30 360 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:25:30 66 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:25:30 261 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:25:30 198 12,9  



19/24 

 

17/08/2023 17:25:30 113 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:26:56 241 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:26:56 140 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:26:58 738 12,89  

17/08/2023 17:28:01 108 12,9  

17/08/2023 17:28:01 222 12,91  

17/08/2023 17:28:01 302 12,9  

18/08/2023 16:46:20 1748 12,87  

18/08/2023 16:46:20 252 12,87  

18/08/2023 16:47:38 250 12,88  

18/08/2023 16:47:38 545 12,88  

18/08/2023 16:47:38 153 12,88  

18/08/2023 16:47:38 3 12,88  

18/08/2023 16:47:38 400 12,88  

18/08/2023 16:47:38 120 12,88  

18/08/2023 16:47:38 223 12,88  

18/08/2023 16:49:17 90 12,89  

18/08/2023 16:49:17 250 12,89  

18/08/2023 16:49:17 31 12,89  

18/08/2023 16:49:17 250 12,89  

18/08/2023 16:49:18 2000 12,89  

18/08/2023 16:50:03 93 12,89  

18/08/2023 16:50:34 321 12,9  

18/08/2023 16:50:34 500 12,9  

18/08/2023 16:50:34 352 12,9  

18/08/2023 16:50:34 125 12,9  

18/08/2023 16:50:34 154 12,9  

18/08/2023 16:51:23 1 12,9  

18/08/2023 16:51:23 138 12,9  

18/08/2023 16:52:55 2000 12,92  

18/08/2023 16:52:55 1542 12,92  

18/08/2023 16:52:55 208 12,92  

18/08/2023 16:52:55 250 12,92  

18/08/2023 16:55:03 1340 12,92  

18/08/2023 16:55:03 660 12,92  

18/08/2023 16:55:04 660 12,92  

18/08/2023 16:55:59 125 12,93  

18/08/2023 16:55:59 79 12,93  

18/08/2023 16:55:59 676 12,93  

18/08/2023 16:55:59 883 12,93  

18/08/2023 16:55:59 441 12,93  

18/08/2023 16:56:57 137 12,94  

18/08/2023 16:56:57 111 12,94  

18/08/2023 16:56:57 43 12,94  

18/08/2023 16:56:57 250 12,94  



20/24 

 

18/08/2023 16:56:57 143 12,94  

18/08/2023 16:57:15 305 12,94  

18/08/2023 16:57:15 1 12,94  

18/08/2023 16:57:16 9 12,93  

18/08/2023 16:58:14 1 12,94  

18/08/2023 16:58:14 53 12,94  

18/08/2023 16:59:54 1 12,96  

18/08/2023 16:59:54 43 12,96  

18/08/2023 16:59:55 75 12,96  

18/08/2023 17:00:40 430 12,97  

18/08/2023 17:00:40 2 12,97  

18/08/2023 17:01:34 176 12,98  

18/08/2023 17:01:34 318 12,98  

18/08/2023 17:01:34 350 12,98  

18/08/2023 17:01:34 1650 12,98  

18/08/2023 17:02:03 46 12,98  

18/08/2023 17:02:03 164 12,98  

18/08/2023 17:02:11 5 12,99  

18/08/2023 17:02:11 91 12,99  

18/08/2023 17:02:11 78 12,99  

18/08/2023 17:02:11 250 12,99  

18/08/2023 17:02:11 430 12,99  

18/08/2023 17:02:11 291 12,99  

18/08/2023 17:02:13 128 12,99  

18/08/2023 17:02:13 10 12,99  

18/08/2023 17:02:15 117 12,99  

18/08/2023 17:02:18 146 12,99  

18/08/2023 17:02:54 500 12,99  

18/08/2023 17:03:03 22 12,99  

18/08/2023 17:03:08 56 12,99  

18/08/2023 17:03:14 157 13  

18/08/2023 17:03:14 1000 13  

18/08/2023 17:03:14 843 13  

18/08/2023 17:03:14 430 13  

18/08/2023 17:03:14 343 13  

18/08/2023 17:03:14 430 13  

18/08/2023 17:03:15 25 13  

18/08/2023 17:03:15 146 13  

18/08/2023 17:03:15 430 13  

18/08/2023 17:03:16 366 13  

18/08/2023 17:03:16 3 13  

18/08/2023 17:03:16 364 13  

18/08/2023 17:03:16 233 13  

18/08/2023 17:03:16 233 13  

18/08/2023 17:03:48 120 13,01  



21/24 

 

18/08/2023 17:03:48 160 13,01  

18/08/2023 17:04:03 136 13,01  

18/08/2023 17:04:03 1649 13,01  

18/08/2023 17:04:03 184 13,01  

18/08/2023 17:04:03 31 13,01  

18/08/2023 17:04:03 184 13,01  

18/08/2023 17:05:15 250 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:05:15 371 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:05:15 450 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:05:15 90 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:05:56 112 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:05:56 24 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:05:58 295 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:06:04 230 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:06:04 195 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:06:09 233 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:06:34 56 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:06:34 194 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:06:34 36 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:06:39 500 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:06:39 233 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:06:41 233 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:06:46 966 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:06:46 1034 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:07:20 233 13,01  

18/08/2023 17:08:28 143 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:08:58 183 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:09:03 27 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:09:54 26 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:09:54 166 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:09:54 79 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:09:54 60 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:09:54 24 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:09:54 250 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:09:54 123 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:09:54 5 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:10:03 429 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:10:03 445 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:11:03 361 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:11:03 31 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:11:03 233 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:11:03 112 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:12:04 172 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:12:04 16 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:12:04 217 13,02  



22/24 

 

18/08/2023 17:13:02 200 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:13:02 158 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:13:02 121 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:13:02 14 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:13:02 585 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:13:02 233 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:13:02 429 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:13:02 229 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:13:02 31 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:13:02 6 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:13:02 194 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:13:02 3 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:13:02 149 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:13:02 130 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:13:02 43 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:13:02 460 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:13:04 448 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:13:53 400 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:14:03 123 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:14:03 146 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:14:03 233 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:14:25 156 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:14:25 7 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:14:32 11 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:14:55 1072 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:14:55 17 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:14:55 216 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:14:55 250 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:14:55 200 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:14:55 149 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:14:55 49 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:14:55 47 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:14:55 123 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:14:55 62 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:14:55 448 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:14:55 400 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:14:55 476 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:14:55 180 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:14:55 41 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:14:55 137 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:15:03 11 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:15:03 7 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:15:03 115 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:15:03 207 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:15:08 5 13,02  



23/24 

 

18/08/2023 17:17:50 2000 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:17:50 13 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:17:50 149 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:17:50 1838 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:17:50 75 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:17:50 36 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:17:50 28 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:17:50 20 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:17:50 36 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:17:51 173 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:17:52 221 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:17:52 177 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:17:52 15 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:17:52 195 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:18:59 56 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:19:14 124 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:19:32 11 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:19:54 403 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:20:54 6665 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:20:54 1283 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:20:54 250 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:20:54 43 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:20:54 150 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:20:54 75 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:20:54 43 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:20:54 38 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:20:54 65 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:20:54 149 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:20:54 1000 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:20:54 239 13,04  

18/08/2023 17:22:54 1147 13,01  

18/08/2023 17:23:12 7 13,01  

18/08/2023 17:23:51 43 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:23:51 43 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:23:51 73 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:23:51 149 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:23:51 144 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:23:51 139 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:23:51 268 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:23:51 176 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:23:51 149 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:24:00 440 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:24:03 112 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:25:01 250 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:01 250 13,03  



24/24 

 

18/08/2023 17:25:01 27 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:01 157 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:01 119 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:01 455 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:01 460 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:01 149 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:01 117 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:01 300 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:01 191 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:05 150 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:05 487 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:05 720 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:05 1661 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:06 233 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:32 914 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:32 221 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:32 249 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:32 149 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:32 110 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:32 415 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:32 210 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:25:32 1116 13,03  

18/08/2023 17:27:03 110 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:28:38 64 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:28:38 149 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:28:38 45 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:28:38 1000 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:28:38 231 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:28:38 160 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:28:38 1783 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:28:38 201 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:28:38 199 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:28:38 1005 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:28:38 163 13,02  

18/08/2023 17:35:18 5000 13  
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